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MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  January 8, 2008   LOCATION:  Riviera Hotel& Casino, Las Vegas 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti  Visiting Referee:  Jon Schorle 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Al Lefkowitz, Patricia Morse Jarman, Glenn Trowbridge 

Visiting Judge: Cecil Peoples 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Toby Murray 

Ringside Doctors: David Watson, Jeff Davidson, William Berliner & James Dettling 

Ring Announcer: John Encino 

Promoter: Let’s Get It On Promotions 

Matchmaker: Terry Lane 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JESSE LEE FORBES 
Tempe, AZ 

----- vs. ----- 
VICTOR ANTHON MORENO 
Urbandale, IA 

Forbes won by TKO 1:38 of the 1st round.  
 

3 

10/24/84 
 
 

01/05/84 

186 
 
 

185.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

CHRISTOPHER RYAN KENNEDY 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
BRENDAN PATRICK TIERNEY 
Scottsdale, AZ 

Kennedy won by TKO at the end of round 
2. 

 
 

3 

08/08/75 
 
 

06/10/75 

170 
 
 

170 

Suspend Kennedy until 01/30/08 
No contact until 01/24/08 – for left eyebrow laceration 
Suspend Tierney until 02/23/08 
No contact until 02/08/08 
Referee: Jon Schorle 

STEVE THOMAS STEINBEISS 
Chandler, AZ 

----- vs. ----- 
WAYNE BUCK ANDREWS 
Saint Johns, MI 

Steinbeiss won by tap out 2:11 of the 1st 
round.  (side choke) 

 
 

3 

05/05/81 
 
 

11/03/82 

206 
 
 

204 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Jon Schorle 

ESTEVAN RAY PAYAN 
Phoenix, AZ 

----- vs. ----- 
JAMES W. WATSON 
Henderson, NV 

Payan won by tap out 2:09 of the 2nd round. 
(triangle choke) 

 
 

3 

04/03/82 
 
 

02/26/78 

156 
 
 

156 

PAYAN & WATSON – PRO DEBUT 
Watson needs MRI of right elbow before the next fight.  
Minimum suspension until 02/08/08 
No contact until 01/30/08 – for laceration over left 
eyebrow. 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

JACOB PATRICK MC CLINTOCK 
Mesa, AZ 

----- vs. ----- 
ADAM CRAIG LISTON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Mc Clintock won by TKO 0:39 of the 1st 
round. 

 
 

3 

02/25/88 
 
 

09/24/82 

175 
 
 

173 

LISTON – PRO DEBUT 
Liston must have fractured nose x-ray within (3) days .  
Minimum suspension until 03/09/08 
No contact until 02/23/08 
Referee: Jon Schorle 

BRETT RANDALL CHISM 
Valdosta, GA 

----- vs. ----- 
ROBERT NATHANIEL SCOTT 
Las Vegas, NV 

Scott won by split decision. 
 
CHISM   -   SCOTT 
28-29; 29-28; 28-29 
A. Byrd – P. Morse-Jarman – C. Peoples 

 
 

3 

05/15/87 
 
 

11/08/82 

206 
 
 

206 

SCOTT – PRO DEBUT 
Suspend Chism until 02/08/08 
No contact until 01/30/08 
Left eye laceration. 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

 


