STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey Skip Avansino, Jr. Bill D. Brady T. J. Day Pat Lundvall

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS

DATE: January 8, 2008 LOCATION: Riviera Hotel& Casino, Las Vegas

Referee: Steve Mazzagatti Visiting Referee: Jon Schorle

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Al Lefkowitz, Patricia Morse Jarman, Glenn Trowbridge

Visiting Judge: Cecil Peoples

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Toby Murray

Ringside Doctors: David Watson, Jeff Davidson, William Berliner & James Dettling

Ring Announcer: John Encino

Promoter: Let's Get It On Promotions

Matchmaker: Terry Lane

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JESSE LEE FORBES Tempe, AZ	Forbes won by TKO 1:38 of the 1 st round.		10/24/84	186	
VICTOR ANTHON MORENO Urbandale, IA		3	01/05/84	185.5	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
CHRISTOPHER RYAN KENNEDY Las Vegas, NV vs BRENDAN PATRICK TIERNEY Scottsdale, AZ	Kennedy won by TKO at the end of round 2.	3	08/08/75 06/10/75	170	Suspend Kennedy until 01/30/08 No contact until 01/24/08 – for left eyebrow laceration Suspend Tierney until 02/23/08 No contact until 02/08/08 Referee: Jon Schorle
STEVE THOMAS STEINBEISS Chandler, AZ vs WAYNE BUCK ANDREWS Saint Johns, MI	Steinbeiss won by tap out 2:11 of the 1 st round. (side choke)	3	05/05/81 11/03/82	206	Referee: Jon Schorle
ESTEVAN RAY PAYAN Phoenix, AZ vs JAMES W. WATSON Henderson, NV	Payan won by tap out 2:09 of the 2 nd round. (triangle choke)	3	04/03/82 02/26/78	156 156	PAYAN & WATSON – PRO DEBUT Watson needs MRI of right elbow before the next fight. Minimum suspension until 02/08/08 No contact until 01/30/08 – for laceration over left eyebrow. Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
JACOB PATRICK MC CLINTOCK Mesa, AZ vs ADAM CRAIG LISTON Las Vegas, NV	Mc Clintock won by TKO 0:39 of the 1 st round.	3	02/25/88 09/24/82	175 173	LISTON – PRO DEBUT Liston must have fractured nose x-ray within (3) days . Minimum suspension until 03/09/08 No contact until 02/23/08 Referee: Jon Schorle
BRETT RANDALL CHISM Valdosta, GA vs ROBERT NATHANIEL SCOTT Las Vegas, NV	Scott won by split decision. CHISM - SCOTT 28-29; 29-28; 28-29 A. Byrd – P. Morse-Jarman – C. Peoples	3	05/15/87 11/08/82	206	SCOTT – PRO DEBUT Suspend Chism until 02/08/08 No contact until 01/30/08 Left eye laceration. Referee: Steve Mazzagatti